

## Help Guide the Future of West Hills

## West Hills Neighborhood Council



P.O. Box 4670, West Hills, CA 91308-4670

http://www.westhillsnc.org mail@westhillsnc.org

## **ENVIRONMENT BOARD/COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA**

## JULY 9th, 2014 7:00 PM **Hidden Lake Clubhouse**

- 1. Call to Order
- 2. Environment Committee Guidance for the Future –
- Goals
- Areas of interest within West Hills, external to West Hills, effects from actions external to West Hills.
- Meeting content education, actions by the Committee and recommendations to the Council.
- Communication letters and presentations to the community, to agencies and other interested parties.
  - recommendations to the Council for resolutions, position letters; and
  - presentations to the Council.
- 3. General discussion
- 4. Meeting adjourned